NAME  MEDICAL LABORATORY WEEK

NATORE Prnclamation by Governor

BOOK PAGR
rmen 3/24/75 (Wk. April 13-19, 1975) rmzwmo. 27928
4713777 Wk April 10 - 16, 1977) 30433
2/14 Wk April 9-15, 1978 128
eexK 0 pr = )
3/25/82 (Week of April 11 -17, 1982) #33874
2/4/83  (Week of Apr 10-1¢,719g3) #3130

(oyer)



4/5/84 (Week of April 8-14 ; 1984 )
3/12/85(April 14 - April 20, 1985)

6/1/89 (Week of April 9-15, 1989)
6/24/91 (week of April 14 - 20, 1991)

#35144
#35909

#39181
#41578



